



**SENATE AMENDMENT 1,  
TO SENATE AMENDMENT 1,  
TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 1048**

May 7, 1996 - Offered by Senator PANZER.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:

2 **1.** Page 2, line 6: delete "shall" and substitute "shall may".

3 **2.** Page 2, line 7: delete "the fee" and substitute "the any fee".

4 **3.** Page 2, line 12: delete "to be" and substitute: ", excluding those to be  
awarded under s. 16.75 (1) (c) or (2m) (c), that are".

5 (END)